
Specifications
Stick Tree by Kvadrat
466368

Application

Characteristics

Price

Maintenance

Seating
Note: This textile is available as a made-to-order pillow.

Content: 94% Wool, 4% Nylon, 2% Polyester
Finish: None
Additional Finishes Available: Alta, Alta Food and Beverage, Nanotex, Nanotex with Impermeable Barrier,
PFOA-Free Stain Resistant Finish
Backing: None
Width: 51" (130cm)
Repeat: 2" V, 3 ½" H (5cm V, 9cm H)
Railroaded Repeat: 3 ½" V, 2" H (9cm V, 5cm H)
Bolt Size: 23 yards (21 m)
Weight: 14.2 oz/ly (440 gr/lm)
Country of Origin: United Kingdom
Note: Shown railroaded.

$66.00 / C$95.50 (FOB destination)

S-Clean with mild, water-free dry cleaning solvent.
        

12
.2

0

108 118 198 218 288 458

518 788 798 958 998


